ZIP MICRO TAP B OR BC
Capacity Up to 10 people
Disability options Unavailable
Order code:
M1001AU - Micro B10 Bright Chrome Tap
M1002AU - Micro B10 Matte Black Tap
M1005AU - Micro BC10 Bright Chrome Tap
M1006AU - Micro BC10 Matte Black Tap
Installation Requirements
1. Installation and connection of your Zip Micro Tap must be carried out by a qualified person, observing
national and local regulations.
2. You will require suitable mains electrical and drinking water connections, plus waste water drainage all